Creation Date: June 18th, 2019 Page 1 of 5
Revision Date: August 5th, 2020
ND9 Series, ix Industrial Ethernet Connectors
Product Specification S6168C Rev 1.3
About Amphenol
Commercial Products
Amphenol’s commercial
connector products are

WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6168C Rev 1.3
Product Numbering System for Connectors - -
Series
ND9 ix Industrial Series
Keying
A Type-A Key for Ethernet
B Type-B Key
Connector Type
P Plug
S Socket (Receptacle)
Configuration
Recptacles Only
1 Receptacle, Right Angle, Flag-Style
2 Receptacle, Vertical
3 Receptacle, Right Angle, Horizontal Style
Plugs Only
5 Plug, Solder-Pad Termination
6 Plug, IDC Termination, 24-26 AWG
7 Plug, IDC Termination, 26-28 AWG
Plating for Mating Area1
1 Gold Flash
2 0.2µm (8µ") Gold
4 1.27µm (50µ") Gold
7 0.76µm (30µ") Palladium Nickel with Gold Flash
Unique Code
00 Standard
Packaging Style (Plugs Only)
No Digits Standard Packaging
1All contact terminations are matte Tin. Not every plating option is available for every connector type / configuration. Please consult
Amphenol with any questions about availability.
XXXXXND9 X X X
Amphenol Canada Corp.  Page 5 of 5
605 Milner Avenue
Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1B 5X6
+1 416 291 4401
Copyright © Amphenol Corporation 2020 • All rights reserved
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6168C Rev 1.3
Product Numbering System for Cable Assemblies - -
Series
ND9 ix Industrial Series
Keying
A Type-A Key for Ethernet
B Type-B Key
Connector Type
C Cable Assembly
Configuration
A ND9 Plug on One End Only
B ND9 Plug on Both Ends
C ND9 Plug to RJ45 Plug
D ND9 Plug to M12 Plug (Male 4-Pin, Code D)
E ND9 Plug to Right Angle M12 Plug (Male 4-Pin, Code D)
Plating for Mating Area
1 Gold Flash
2 0.2µm (8µ") Gold
4 1.27µm (50µ") Gold
7 0.76µm (30µ") Palladium Nickel with Gold Flash
Cable Length
10 to 99 Length in Centimeters G0 to G9 7 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters Ordering Code Examples:
A0 to A9 1 Meter + 0 to 9 Decimeters H0 to H9 8 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters 75 = 75cm
B0 to B9 2 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters J0 to J9 9 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters F3 = 6.3m
C0 to C9 3 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters K0 to K9 10 Meters + 0 to 9 Meters L5 = 25m
D0 to D9 4 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters L0 to L9 20 Meters + 0 to 9 Meters M5 = 80m
E0 to E9 5 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters M0 to M9 30 Meters + 0 to 9 Decameters
F0 to F9 6 Meters + 0 to 9 Decimeters
Cable Type
A 8 Wire Cable
B 10 Wire Cable
C 4 Wire Cable
XND9 X C X X XX